
Print Name Company E-mail Contractor Type

1 Roxanne Lockhart SAWS Contract Administrator 210-233-3095 roxanne.lockhart@saws.org

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

2 Liz Wood Black Castle GC info@blackcastlegc.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

3 Lexi Reyna Triun, LLCC 210-572-4900 jreyna@triunco.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

4 Victor Rivera Hobas Pipe USA 713-907-4406

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

5 Ted Zamora Jr D Guerra Construction 210-849-5815 tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

6 Richard Revolinsky Trinity Product - Steel Casing 732-718-6752 Rrevolinsky@trinityproducts.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

7 Joseph Martinez United Rentals Fluid Solutions 830-832-4669 jmartine16@ur.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

8 Brandon Meyer SJ Louis Construction of Texas, Ltd BrandonM@SJLouis.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

9 Ted Zamora D Guerra Construction, LLC 210-608-2537 tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier
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10 Amber Southworth Qro Mex Construction Co., Inc. 830-598-2268 asouthworth.qromex.@gmail.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

11 Alex Foster United Rentals Fluid Solutions 210-330-0073 afoster1@ur.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

12 Vanessa Moreno BRH-Garver Construction 713-248-5486 vanessamoreno@brhgarver.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

13

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

14

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

15

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

16

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

17

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

18

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier
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